

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO 1336010  
 RESURFACING & FDR  
 SR 1336 HARVEY POINT ROAD

6.090 MI

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS  
 ROCKY MOUNT, NC PAVING COMPANY RALEIGH, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum		185000.00
0002	0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION	500	CY	20.00		15.00	7500.00
0003	0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	200	TON	50.00		40.00	8000.00
0004	0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	1,000	SY	5.00		2.00	2000.00
0005	0335400000-E 305 24" DRAINAGE PIPE	125	LF	286.00		200.00	25000.00
0006	0335600000-E 305 36" DRAINAGE PIPE	90	LF	467.00		275.00	24750.00
0007	0335800000-E 305 48" DRAINAGE PIPE	95	LF	670.00		400.00	38000.00
0008	0995000000-E 340 PIPE REMOVAL	296	LF	10.00		10.00	2960.00
0009	1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	600	TON	54.00		40.00	24000.00
0010	1187000000-E 542 PC FOR SOIL CEMENT BASE	2,190	TON	227.00		290.00	635100.00
0011	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	300	TON	70.00		70.00	21000.00
0012	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10.74	SMI	10000.00		3000.00	32220.00
0013	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	16,474	SY	2.60		1.10	18121.40
0014	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4")	72,195	SY	5.10		5.50	397072.50
0015	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,859	SY	8.00		5.00	14295.00
0016	1503000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	12,352	TON	49.33		48.00	592896.00
0017	1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	8,743	TON	46.33		50.00	437150.00
0018	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,118	TON	614.00		580.00	648440.00
0019	1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	60	TON	200.00		350.00	21000.00
0020	1880000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0 - 5"	10	TON	200.00		375.00	3750.00
0021	1891000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) SOIL CEMENT BASE (FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION)	62,350	SY	3.63		6.50	405275.00
0022	2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES	4	EA	450.00		500.00	2000.00
0023	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	400.00		400.00	800.00
0024	3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B	200	TON	65.00		55.00	11000.00
0025	4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	150	SF	6.55		7.00	1050.00
0026	4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	750	SF	7.35		7.85	5887.50
0027	4445000000-E 1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	96	LF	28.00		30.00	2880.00
0028	4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) 64000				Lump Sum		153000.00
0029	4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	200	LF	7.00		7.00	1400.00
0030	4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	12	EA	150.00		150.00	1800.00
0031	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	17	EA	120.00		120.00	2040.00
0032	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	112,648	LF	0.145		0.15	16897.20
0033	4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	112	LF	5.00		5.00	560.00
0034	4840000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	12	EA	60.00		60.00	720.00
0035	4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	17	EA	40.00		40.00	680.00

TIP NO  
FED AID NO 1336010  
RESURFACING & FDR  
SR 1336 HARVEY POINT ROAD

6.090 MI

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY			
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC		RALEIGH, NC			
0036	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 55 MIL)	112,648	LF	0.32	36047.36	0.32	36047.36
0037	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (24", 90 MILS)	112	LF	20.00	2240.00	20.00	2240.00
0038	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400	LF	3.99	1596.00	3.99	1596.00
0039	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	400	SY	4.99	1996.00	4.99	1996.00
0040	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	300	LF	11.69	3507.00	15.00	4500.00
0041	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4	ACR	2838.00	11352.00	2838.00	11352.00
0042	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4	EA	600.00	2400.00	600.00	2400.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL			3647844.07	TOTAL	3815000.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			3647844.07	SUB-TOTAL	3815000.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>					
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				1			3647844.07		
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY				2			3815000.00		